Signal Isolator Transducers & Repeaters
TX-Series
The ASHE TX series of Signal Conditioners, Isolators, Transducers, Transmitters and Multipliers comprise a wide range of high quality and reliable instruments for the
conversion, amplification, isolation and multiplication of analog and digital signals.
The instruments accept standard industrial process input signals such as DC/AC Voltage, DC/AC Current, 4 to 20 mA DC, RTD Pt-100 sensor, Thermocouple sensor,
Frequency [Pulse], Resistance etc. and provide buffered and isolated outputs with enhanced load driving capacity. The instruments find wide usage in single loop or
distributed process measurement and control applications.
The new TX-Series Signal Isolating measure an analog signal and convert the signal into two (or more) isolated analog signals of 4 to 20 mA DC [or as required]. The Output

75 x 55 x 110 mm 100 x 22 x 110 mm
BLOCK DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
TX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Signal Isolator Transducers & Repeaters
SPAN-1
SPAN-2
POWER
TX-232
ZERO-1
ZERO-2
SIGNAL ISOLATOR TRANSDUCERS & REPEATERS TX
Configuration and add-on options
1 DIMENSIONS
475 x 55 x 110 mm 1
4100 x 22 x 110 mm 2
2 FUNCTION
4DC Voltage to DC Current 05
4RTD Pt-100 to DC Current 10
4RTD to Dual DC Current 12
4Thermocouple to DC Current 15
4AC Current to DC Current 20
4Frequency to DC Current 25
4DC Current to DC Current 30
4Two Analog Signal Outputs 32
4Four Analog Signal Outputs 34
4DC Voltage to DC Voltage 35
4Resistance to DC Current 40
4Resistance to Dual DC Current 42
4DC Current to DC Voltage 45
4AC Voltage to DC Current 50
3 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz   A
420 to 70 V DC  D
4 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting     D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution     W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Ex-d execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
1 TX-100 SERIES 2 TX-200 SERIES
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS